
ME
NK Veteranen
zondag 19 februari 2023 - 14:12

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED 26
2 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 12
3 DE BOT Kees S.V.A NED 45
4 DE WIJN Peter SCHEDB NED 7
5 UIJTING Henk S.V.S NED
6 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED 15
7 VITSAS Jannis S.V.M NED 23



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED 26
2 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED 15
3 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 12
4 UIJTING Henk S.V.S NED
5 DE WIJN Peter SCHEDB NED 7
6 VITSAS Jannis S.V.M NED 23
7 DE BOT Kees S.V.A NED 45



ME

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

1

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: MANSUROVA Ramina (NED)

2

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

3

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

4

Table of 8

K.M. / NED

SCHEDB / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.M / NED

S.V.M / NED

S.V.A / NED

K.M. / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 UIJTING Henk S.V.S NED
2 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED
3T BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED
3T VITSAS Jannis S.V.M NED
5 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED
6 DE WIJN Peter SCHEDB NED
7 DE BOT Kees S.V.A NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 2
MANSUROVA Ramina NED 3 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


